

PO Box 155 | Seneca, SC 29769 InheritanceOfHope.org

Boilerplate

For more information, contact Anna Conti 770.746.6733 Anna@InheritanceOfHope.org

INHERITANCE OF HOPE PRESS RELEASE BOILERPLATE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

<u>Seneca, SC</u> - The Inheritance of Hope story began with one young family facing a parent's terminal illness – a mom and dad with young children looking for resources for their entire family as they all navigated the mom's illness. Surprisingly, there were none. They decided to create resources for their family and share them with others.

In 2007, Deric and Kristen Milligan launched the 501(c)(3) charity with the mission to inspire hope in young families facing the loss of a parent, and the brand has grown to serve families throughout the U.S.

Today's programming includes, online, on-site, and on-going offerings for every member of the family. Inheritance of Hope is a hope-filled community of care who believes that "Every Family Deserves a Legacy."™

"Our goal is to provide families with an experience that they will remember forever," said Deric Milligan, Co-Founder of Inheritance of Hope. "Seeing the direct impact of Inheritance of Hope on me and my children in the wake of losing Kristen has been very affirming. I can clearly see the importance of the work we're doing on a daily basis."

Learn more at InheritanceOfHope.org.

###